

Angel of Hope Share Garden

Memory Stone Order Form

HSHS St. Mary's Hospital is offering the opportunity to memorialize and celebrate the life of a child lost to miscarriage, still birth or infant death. These memory stones will be placed in the Angel of Hope Share Garden on the St. Mary's campus, providing a permanent tribute to our babies.

Each stone is \$100. Orders received by June 14 will be placed in time for the dedication ceremony on July 17. Later orders are welcome and will be placed in the Share Garden in the future.

Donor name							□	 My check is enclosed. Make checks payable to HSHS St. Mary's Foundation. 						
Address								□ Please charge my credit card. □ VISA □ Mastercard □ Discover □ AmEx						
City	City State					ZIP		Card #						
Email								Name on card						
Phone								Expiration date			Sec. Code			
Please p	orint your	messag	e clearly.											

Return form to: HSHS St. Mary's Foundation, 1800 E. Lake Shore Drive, Decatur, IL 62521 For more information, email Shelli.Brunner@hshs.org or call (217) 464-2520.